
American Athletic Conference - Men

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Tulsa 00:27:40.61 32

2 Temple 00:27:58.96 51

3 Connecticut 00:28:29.81 91

4 Wichita State 00:28:43.82 109

5 Cincinnati 00:28:56.35 138

6 Tulane 00:29:11.28 160

7 Memphis 00:29:21.92 178

8 ECU 00:29:53.70 209

9 Houston 00:29:53.63 220

10 USF 00:31:37.22 310

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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American Athletic Conference - Men

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tulsa 00:27:40.61 9 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 131 Scott Beattie 00:27:09.02 2

2 4 135 Peter Lynch 00:27:29.85 4

3 7 134 Cameron Field 00:27:50.00 7

4 8 130 Isaac Akers 00:27:51.33 8

5 11 133 Austin Del Rosso 00:28:02.87 11

6 12 132 Adam Breaux 00:28:05.80 (12)

7 25 136 Mark Middleton 00:28:53.01 (25)

2 Temple 00:27:58.96 9 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 229 Zach Seiger 00:27:34.66 5

2 6 225 Kristian Holm Jensen 00:27:40.12 6

3 10 221 Louis Corgliano 00:27:56.40 10

4 14 226 Kevin Lapsansky 00:28:16.70 14

5 16 228 Harry Powell 00:28:26.91 16

6 28 224 Anton Harrsen 00:28:55.95 (28)

7 29 227 Donovan Mears 00:28:58.83 (29)

3 Connecticut 00:28:29.81 9 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 165 Patrick Begley 00:27:54.58 9

2 13 166 Kyle Brackman 00:28:13.86 13

3 19 175 Eric van der Els 00:28:35.47 19

4 23 174 Sean Parker 00:28:49.51 23

5 27 171 James Mas 00:28:55.65 27

6 40 167 William Brisman 00:29:28.11 (38)

7 43 164 Kyle Barber 00:29:33.14 (41)

4 Wichita State 00:28:43.82 9 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 150 Zack Penrod 00:28:29.41 17

2 18 143 Clayton Duchatschek 00:28:31.19 18

3 21 144 Ben Flowers 00:28:43.08 21

4 22 146 Ethan Kossover 00:28:47.71 22

5 33 149 Pedro Montoya 00:29:07.74 31

6 41 147 Cory Landon 00:29:29.88 (39)

7 42 145 Josh Klein 00:29:31.85 (40)

5 Cincinnati 00:28:56.35 8 138

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 154 Aaron Bienenfeld 00:27:11.54 3

2 20 156 Nick Grismer 00:28:36.03 20

3 26 159 Andrew Schille 00:28:55.04 26

4 38 152 Toni Banos 00:29:25.05 36

5 60 162 Michael Vitucci 00:30:34.09 53

6 63 160 Christian Stevens 00:30:46.07 (56)

7 67 163 Steven Zombory 00:31:20.13 (60)

6 Tulane 00:29:11.28 9 160

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 238 Emmanuel Rotich 00:27:06.09 1

2 15 235 Evans Kipchumba 00:28:25.47 15
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American Athletic Conference - Men

3 47 240 Carlos Zervigon 00:29:46.25 44

4 53 231 Joshua Cheruyot 00:30:06.45 48

5 59 233 Patrick Dougherty 00:30:32.16 52

6 64 234 Pierce Hill III 00:30:52.37 (57)

7 66 232 Tom Coe 00:31:11.02 (59)

7 Memphis 00:29:21.92 9 178

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 207 Matthew Viveiros 00:29:12.72 32

2 35 210 Zachary Wyatt 00:29:14.60 33

3 36 203 Payton Gleason 00:29:17.26 34

4 39 209 Tate Wyatt 00:29:26.33 37

5 44 206 Matthew Kamph 00:29:38.69 42

6 61 199 Jessie Boyett 00:30:41.18 (54)

7 78 205 Brendan Hill 00:32:16.45 (66)

8 ECU 00:29:53.70 8 209

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 180 Ethan Hageman 00:28:51.19 24

2 31 177 Alex Boseman 00:29:03.28 30

3 51 179 Nicholas Ciaccia 00:30:00.35 46

4 58 184 Nat Romaine 00:30:26.14 51

5 65 185 Matthew Russell 00:31:07.52 58

6 70 181 Mitchell Martin 00:31:30.99 (63)

7 74 178 Andrew Ciaccia 00:31:48.56 (65)

9 Houston 00:29:53.63 9 220

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 187 Gabe Armijo 00:29:22.21 35

2 45 197 Devin Vallejo 00:29:40.04 43

3 50 189 Devin Fahey 00:29:58.60 45

4 52 192 Nicholas Hamilton 00:30:02.86 47

5 57 190 Nicholas Fernandes 00:30:24.45 50

6 62 198 Jemal Wote 00:30:44.39 (55)

7 68 191 Cooper Godfrey 00:31:23.29 (61)

10 USF 00:31:37.22 7 310

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 55 217 Matt Neeley 00:30:10.47 49

2 69 219 Cash Tampa 00:31:25.10 62

3 71 211 Evan Babatz 00:31:33.91 64

4 80 212 Austin Camps 00:32:20.11 67

5 82 213 Daniel Eagan 00:32:36.50 68

6 85 218 Ricardo Reyes 00:34:39.31 (69)

7 86 216 Justin Haber 00:36:35.47 (70)
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American Athletic Conference - Men

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 238 Emmanuel Rotich SR 00:27:06.09 Tulane

2 2 131 Scott Beattie SO 00:27:09.02 Tulsa

3 3 154 Aaron Bienenfeld JR 00:27:11.54 Cincinnati

4 4 135 Peter Lynch SO 00:27:29.85 Tulsa

5 5 229 Zach Seiger JR 00:27:34.66 Temple

6 6 225 Kristian Holm Jensen SO 00:27:40.12 Temple

7 7 134 Cameron Field JR 00:27:50.00 Tulsa

8 8 130 Isaac Akers FR 00:27:51.33 Tulsa

9 9 165 Patrick Begley SR 00:27:54.58 Connecticut

10 10 221 Louis Corgliano SR 00:27:56.40 Temple

11 11 133 Austin Del Rosso SR 00:28:02.87 Tulsa

12 (12) 132 Adam Breaux JR 00:28:05.80 Tulsa

13 13 166 Kyle Brackman SR 00:28:13.86 Connecticut

14 14 226 Kevin Lapsansky JR 00:28:16.70 Temple

15 15 235 Evans Kipchumba FR 00:28:25.47 Tulane

16 16 228 Harry Powell JR 00:28:26.91 Temple

17 17 150 Zack Penrod JR 00:28:29.41 Wichita State

18 18 143 Clayton Duchatschek SO 00:28:31.19 Wichita State

19 19 175 Eric van der Els SO 00:28:35.47 Connecticut

20 20 156 Nick Grismer SR 00:28:36.03 Cincinnati

21 21 144 Ben Flowers SO 00:28:43.08 Wichita State

22 22 146 Ethan Kossover SO 00:28:47.71 Wichita State

23 23 174 Sean Parker SO 00:28:49.51 Connecticut

24 24 180 Ethan Hageman FR 00:28:51.19 ECU

25 (25) 136 Mark Middleton SR 00:28:53.01 Tulsa

26 26 159 Andrew Schille SR 00:28:55.04 Cincinnati

27 27 171 James Mas JR 00:28:55.65 Connecticut

28 (28) 224 Anton Harrsen SO 00:28:55.95 Temple

29 (29) 227 Donovan Mears JR 00:28:58.83 Temple

30 0 137 Ryan Riddle FR 00:29:01.60 Tulsa

31 30 177 Alex Boseman SR 00:29:03.28 ECU

32 0 140 Robert Tully JR 00:29:04.61 Tulsa

33 31 149 Pedro Montoya SR 00:29:07.74 Wichita State

34 32 207 Matthew Viveiros SR 00:29:12.72 Memphis

35 33 210 Zachary Wyatt FR 00:29:14.60 Memphis

36 34 203 Payton Gleason FR 00:29:17.26 Memphis

37 35 187 Gabe Armijo FR 00:29:22.21 Houston

38 36 152 Toni Banos FR 00:29:25.05 Cincinnati

39 37 209 Tate Wyatt FR 00:29:26.33 Memphis

40 (38) 167 William Brisman FR 00:29:28.11 Connecticut

41 (39) 147 Cory Landon SO 00:29:29.88 Wichita State

42 (40) 145 Josh Klein SO 00:29:31.85 Wichita State

43 (41) 164 Kyle Barber SR 00:29:33.14 Connecticut

44 42 206 Matthew Kamph JR 00:29:38.69 Memphis

45 43 197 Devin Vallejo FR 00:29:40.04 Houston

46 0 223 David Fitzgerald JR 00:29:43.35 Temple

47 44 240 Carlos Zervigon JR 00:29:46.25 Tulane

48 0 170 James Maniscalco FR 00:29:49.11 Connecticut

49 0 172 Michael McGonnigle SR 00:29:56.86 Connecticut

50 45 189 Devin Fahey SO 00:29:58.60 Houston

51 46 179 Nicholas Ciaccia SR 00:30:00.35 ECU
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American Athletic Conference - Men

52 47 192 Nicholas Hamilton SO 00:30:02.86 Houston

53 48 231 Joshua Cheruyot SR 00:30:06.45 Tulane

54 0 220 Johnathan Condly SR 00:30:09.28 Temple

55 49 217 Matt Neeley SO 00:30:10.47 USF

56 0 141 Dray Carson SR 00:30:22.22 Wichita State

57 50 190 Nicholas Fernandes FR 00:30:24.45 Houston

58 51 184 Nat Romaine FR 00:30:26.14 ECU

59 52 233 Patrick Dougherty FR 00:30:32.16 Tulane

60 53 162 Michael Vitucci SR 00:30:34.09 Cincinnati

61 (54) 199 Jessie Boyett FR 00:30:41.18 Memphis

62 (55) 198 Jemal Wote FR 00:30:44.39 Houston

63 (56) 160 Christian Stevens FR 00:30:46.07 Cincinnati

64 (57) 234 Pierce Hill III SR 00:30:52.37 Tulane

65 58 185 Matthew Russell SO 00:31:07.52 ECU

66 (59) 232 Tom Coe JR 00:31:11.02 Tulane

67 (60) 163 Steven Zombory SR 00:31:20.13 Cincinnati

68 (61) 191 Cooper Godfrey FR 00:31:23.29 Houston

69 62 219 Cash Tampa SR 00:31:25.10 USF

70 (63) 181 Mitchell Martin FR 00:31:30.99 ECU

71 64 211 Evan Babatz SO 00:31:33.91 USF

72 0 195 Cameron Laverty JR 00:31:38.39 Houston

73 0 237 Jamie Polakoff FR 00:31:43.59 Tulane

74 (65) 178 Andrew Ciaccia SR 00:31:48.56 ECU

75 0 176 Dean Abushouk JR 00:31:50.31 ECU

76 0 196 Isaac Pearce K 00:31:51.54 Houston

77 0 239 Ian Valdez FR 00:31:56.57 Tulane

78 (66) 205 Brendan Hill FR 00:32:16.45 Memphis

79 0 148 Alex Moen SO 00:32:17.78 Wichita State

80 67 212 Austin Camps SO 00:32:20.11 USF

81 0 161 Matt Stump SO 00:32:20.14 Cincinnati

82 68 213 Daniel Eagan JR 00:32:36.50 USF

83 0 200 Christian Corsello FR 00:32:51.02 Memphis

84 0 202 Lucas Finton FR 00:33:14.19 Memphis

85 (69) 218 Ricardo Reyes SO 00:34:39.31 USF

86 (70) 216 Justin Haber SO 00:36:35.47 USF
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